
Delphi Automotive Systems - Diagnostic Trouble Codes List

AME 300cc Multi Fuel® PROMOT3 Application - MT05

System or Component DTC Number DTC Description

P0107 MAP Circuit Low Voltage or Open 

P0108 MAP Circuit High Voltage

P0112 IAT Circuit Low Voltage

P0113 IAT Circuit High Voltage or Open 

P0117 Coolant/Oil Temperature Sensor Circuit Low Voltage

P0118 Coolant/Oil Temperature Sensor Circuit High Voltage or Open

P0122 TPS Circuit Low Voltage or Open

P0123 TPS Circuit High Voltage

P0131 O2S 1 Circuit Low Voltage

P0132 O2S 1 Circuit High Voltage

P0032 O2S Heater Circuit High Voltage

P0031 O2S Heater Circuit Low Voltage

P0201 Injector 1 Circuit Malfunction

P0202 Injector 2 Circuit Malfunction

P0230 FPR Coil Circuit Low Voltage or Open

P0232 FPR Coil Circuit High Voltage

P0336 CKP Sensor Noisy Signal

P0337 CKP Sensor No Signal

P0351 Cylinder 1 Ignition Coil Malfunction 

P0352 Cylinder 2 Ignition Coil Malfunction

Idle Control System P0505 Idle Speed Control Error

P0562 System Voltage Low

P0563 System Voltage High

MIL P0650 MIL Circuit Malfunction

P1693 Tachometer Circuit Low Voltage

P1694 Tachometer Circuit High Voltage

Vehicle Speed Sensor P0500 VSS No Signal

Park Neutral Switch Diag P0850 Park Neutral Switch Error

P0445 CCP short to high

P0444 CCP short to low/open

BLM MaxAdapt P0171 BLM Max Adapt(Kohler Special)

BLM MinAdapt P0172 BLM Min Adapt(Kohler Special)

PE system Lean P0174 PE syst Lean(Kohler Special)

ECU diagnostic P0601 Calibration and software CheckSum fail

CCP

Fuel Injector

Fuel Pump Relay (FPR)

Crankshaft Position Sensor (CKP)

Ignition Coil

System Voltage

Tachometer

Manifold Absolute Pressure Sensor (MAP)

Intake Air Temperature Sensor (IAT)

Coolant/Oil Sensor

Throttle Position Sensor (TPS)

Oxygen Sensor

Oxygen Sensor Heater
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